Motor Division, Claims Department 

CC : KARUNANITH/ S/0 G KALIGAPERUMAL 
BLK 724 YISHUN STREET 71 #05-171 
SINGAPORE 760724 

COWELL INSURANCE (AGENCY) PTE L TO ·(AN0055A) 

DISCHARGE VOUCHER 

1/We, KWOK WAN KEONG of NRIC No/CoR~gNo S1637132G , agree to accept a sum of 

S$3,450.00 (SINGAPORE DOLLARS THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY.) 

to be paid to me/us as full and final settlement of all claims, costs and disbursements for injuries/damages susbtained by me/us 

arising from the accident mentioned in the above letter. 

1/We agree that this payment is made without admission of liability on the part of CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE.